Food and Drug Administration (FDA) Center for Drug Evaluation and Research (CDER)

Psychopharmacologic Drugs Advisory Committee

October 25-26, 2005

ERRATA to the Transcripts

Page 20, 2nd full para: "or" should be "of."

Page 24, 1st para: "MAO-A's" should be "MAOI's."

Page 29, 1st full para: "for" should be "or."

Page 35, 1st para: "these" should be "there."

Page 42, last para: "those" should be "dose."

Page 55, 1st full para: "10mg" should be "20mg."

Page 61, 3rd full para: "MAOI' " should be MAOI's."

Page 162, 1st para: "MCM" should be "EMSAM."

Page 186, 2nd full para: "of my concern" should be "that my concern."

Page 189, 4th full para: "Willens" should be "Wilens."

Page 192. 2nd full para: "30mg" should be "30mm."

Page 197, 1st para: "been " should be "had."

Page 199, 1st full para: "is challenge studies" should be "as challenge studies."